DSB

5. Runde

SK Gerolzhofen
3 Robert Schliter
4 Nico Adams
5 Ginther Janotta
9 Bryan Jonathan Wi

SVG CAISSA Kassel |
1 Christian Powalla
2 Philipp Mester
3 Lars-Quentin Mast
5 Sebastian Rudolph

Hamburger SK IV
1 Bennit Tietz
3 Ivan Ahryzkov
6 Theodor Kohler
7 Tyl Poulsen
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Liga Gruppe C

SK Heidenau Il
Stefan Weichelt
Dylan Reich
Matthias Winn
Nick Kemter

(2N G2 I - \V]

Post SV Neustadt

Wolfgang Dincher 1
Dietmar Schwarz 3
Ralf Seywald 6
Paul Reining 10

SV GroR3-Gerau

Gunter Wagner 2
Wander De Gersem 3
Kathrin Peschk 5

Michael Schween 7

Tabelle

Nookrwdhr

SK Gerolzhofen

SK Lehrte |
Hamburger SK IV
Post SV Neustadt
SVG CAISSA Kassel Il
SK Heidenau Il

SV Grol3-Gerau

ChessBase

Sp MP
5 7
4 6
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 3
5 2

BP

12

10
9%
8%
Y2
6v2

BW
30%
25%
21
21Y
21Y
16%
13%
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